DQD 506.04 Rev. 2021-01-26 (IECEE CBTC Template 2020-06-03) 1/4
 Ref. Certif. No.
CA/28333/CSA
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB
SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
DC-DC converter

voltage
Output
current
Output
power
Transformer type
UWTH1D12QB-100WR3*$
8.95 A
12V 8.33A
100W
14271354,51409134
(A/0,...,A/9)
UWTH1D12QB-100WHR3*$
UWTH1D12QB-100WFR3*$
UWTH1D15QB-100WR3*$
15V 6.67A UWTH1D15QB-100WHR3*$
UWTH1D15QB-100WFR3*$
UWTH1D24QB-100WR3*$
24V 4.16A
14271355,51409133
(A/0,...,A/9)
UWTH1D24QB-100WHR3*$
UWTH1D24QB-100WFR3*$
UWTH1D28QB-100WR3*$
28V 3.57A UWTH1D28QB-100WHR3*$
UWTH1D28QB-100WFR3*$
UWTH1D48QB-100WR3*$
48V 2.08A
14271355,51409132

voltage
Output
current
Output
power
Transformer type
UWTH1D12QB-50WR3S*$
4.475 A
12V 4.16A
50W
14271354,51409134
(A/0,...,A/9)
UWTH1D12QB-50WHR3S*$
UWTH1D12QB-50WFR3S*$
UWTH1D15QB-50WR3S*$
15V 3.33A UWTH1D15QB-50WHR3S*$
UWTH1D15QB-50WFR3S*$
4.475 A
UWTH1D24QB-50WR3S*$
24V 2.08A
14271355,51409133
(A/0,...,A/9)
UWTH1D24QB-50WHR3S*$
UWTH1D24QB-50WFR3S*$
UWTH1D28QB-50WR3S*$
28V 1.79A UWTH1D28QB-50WHR3S*$
UWTH1D28QB-50WFR3S*$
UWTH1D48QB-50WR3S*$
48V 1.04A
14271355,51409132
(A/0,...,A/9)
UWTH1D48QB-50WHR3S*$
UWTH1D48QB-50WFR3S*$
UWTH1D54QB-50WR3S*$
54V 0.93A UWTH1D54QB-50WHR3S*$
UWTH1D54QB-50WFR3S*$
“*” means blank, A5 and A6, A5 means chassis mounting, A6 means DIN-Rail mounting. “$” means blank and
“-yy” to distinguish different customers,
“yy” represents any combination of letters from 1 to 2.